USER
Manual
USER
Manual
1.0.0 Edition 20250311
Xilinx Zynq® UltraScale+™ MPSoC, In-vehicle Time Sync Box
Sync In/Out, Frame Out, RTCM, UART, GNSS GPS, 9-axis IMU
VTS-1000

Sensor Fusion Sensor fusion tool for Dual GNSS and IMU yaw, integrated EKF
algorithm
Order Information
Software Tool
v©Vecow VTS-1000 User Manual
Part Number Description
PWA-120W1 120W, 24V, 90V AC to 264V AC Power Adapter with 3-pin
Terminal Block
PWA-160W-WT PWA-160W-WT 160W, 24V, 85V AC to 264V AC Power Adapter
with 3-pin Terminal Block, Wide Temperature -30°C to +70°C
DC-IN Cable DC-IN Cable, 200cm
Vchain Cable M12 Vchain Cable, 200cm
RTCM Cable Kit RTK RTCM input Cable, 200cm
Sync in Cable Kit External GNSS input Cable, 200cm
Sync out Cable Kit Sync out Cable, 200cm
Sync out 2 Cable
Kit Sync out Cable, 200cm
Frame Out Cable
Kit Frame out Cable Kit, 200cm
LAN Switch 10/100/1000Base-T(X) Gigabit Ethernet switch with PTP/gPTP
support
Optional Accessories
vi©Vecow VTS-1000 User Manual
Table of Contents
CHAPTER 1    GENERAL INTRODUCTION	 1
1.1  Overview	 1
1.2  Features	 2
1.3  Product Specification	 3
1.3.1  Specifications of  VTS-1100	 3
1.3.2  Specifications of  VTS-1200	 5
1.3.3  Specifications of  VTS-1200GU	 7
1.4  Mechanical Dimension	 9
1.4.1  Dimensions of  VTS-1100	 9
1.4.2  Dimensions of  VTS-1200	 9
1.4.3  Dimensions of  VTS-1200GU	 10
CHAPTER 2    GETTING TO KNOW YOUR
	 VTS-1100/1200/1200GU	 11
2.1  Packing List	 11
2.2  Front Panel I/O Functions	 12
2.3  Rear Panel I/O & Functions	 17
2.4  Main Board Expansion Connectors	 20